www.solerpalau.com 1573Mounting accessories
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Grilles, diffusers and terminal connectors
Model A B C Ø glass hole
(mm)
WINDOWS KIT 100 158 87 158 110
WINDOWS KIT 200 180 82 180 145
Wall kit with fixed grille for use with

Model Ø
(mm)
PAQS 100 100
PAQS 125 125
PAQS 150 150
PAQS 160 160
www.solerpalau.com1574 Mounting accessories
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Roof terminal cowl and protection guards
Metallic roof terminal cowl designed for circular duct connection and for use ONLY in systems
with continuous operation. The CT roof terminal kit enable air discharge or supply through a
flat or pitched roof.
CT
Metallic roof terminal cowl to tile
Ø (mm) Model
125 CT-125 TEJA
150 CT-150 TEJA
160 CT-160 TEJA
200 CT-200 TEJA
250 CT-250 TEJA
315 CT-315 TEJA
355 CT-355 TEJA
400 CT-400 TEJA
450 CT-450 TEJA
500 CT-500 TEJA
630 CT-630 TEJA
Metallic roof terminal cowl to slate
Ø (mm) Model
125 CT-125 PIZARRA
150 CT-150 PIZARRA

Model Discharge Supply air
CT-355 2600 1700
CT-400 3000 2100
CT-450 3600 2600
CT-500 4700 3500
CT-630 8000 4500
www.solerpalau.com 1575Mounting accessories
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Roof terminal cowl and protection guards
60
º
B
ØA
70 100
Model ØA B
APC-80 80 216
APC-100 100 228
APC-125 125 232
APC-160 160 252
APC-200 200 275
APC-250 250 304
APC-315 315 342
APC-355 355 365
APC-400 400 391
APC-450 450 420
APC-500 500 449
APC-560 560 483
APC-630 630 524
APC-710 710 570
APC-800 800 622
Dimensions (mm)
APC Protection guards for direct connection to
the inlet-outlet fan flange connector.
Dimensions (mm)

CVA-22   903   903 CVD-22 698 703
CVA-25 1003 1003 CVD-25 799 803
CVA-30 1203 1203 CVD-30 873 948
Duct connector enables the easy use of
flexible ducting with roof cowl terminal.
Models:
Brochal 125
Brochal 150
BROCHAL
Diam 125 or 150
www.solerpalau.com1576 Mounting accessories
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Filters
Model A B D E F Weight
(kg)
MFL-100 G4 206 229 100 154 212 2
MFL-125 G4 206 229 125 154 218 2
MFL-150 G4 206 229 150 154 218 2
MFL-160 G4 206 229 160 154 218 2
MFL-200 G4 246 269 200 154 218 2
MFL-250 G4 296 319 250 154 248 3
MFL-315 G4 346 369 315 154 248 3
MFL-355 G4 446 469 355 154 248 4
MFL-400 G4 446 469 400 154 248 4
MFL-450 G4 546 569 450 154 248 6
MFL-500 G4 546 569 500 154 248 6
MFL-560 G4 606 629 560 154 248 7
MFL-630 G4 666 689 630 154 248 8
B
AØ
D
Ø

[Pa]
MFL-630 G4MFL-630 G4
www.solerpalau.com 1579Mounting accessories
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Filters
FBL-N Filtration box, provided without filter,
to mount in filters type minipleat AFR-N
(2 as a maximum).
Suitable to mount outdoors.
Manufactured in galvanized steel.
Circular flanges with tightness joint.
Cover easily removable to quickly
replace the filter.
Model A B D E F Weight
(kg)
 FBL-125 200 260 125 250 350 3
 FBL-160 250 260 160 290 390 4
 FBL-200 310 260 200 290 390 5
 FBL-250 310 360 250 390 490 8
 FBL-315 450 460 315 490 590 10
 FBL-355/18  450 510 355 540 640 12
 FBL-355/23 480 560 355 590 690 17
 FBL-400 480 660 400 690 790 25
 FBL-450 550 740 450 770 870 27
 FBL-500 600 940 500 970 1070 45
 FBL-630 770 1010 630 1040 1140 48
B
AØ
D
Ø